page 1 of 7
Product Ordering Guide
Sample
1 .Base Model
2 . Length
4. Driver
3. Width
5. CCT

Architectural Linear
ZE      ZETA
Installation  Ordering Guide
ZE
100% D ow nlight
90% d ow n, 10% u p
10% d ow n, 90% u p
70% d ow n, 30% u p
30% d ow n, 70% u p
50% d ow n, 50% u p
100% Uplight
A     Follow ing opt ions available by dip sw itch
I
M ount ing Opt ions
Pendant
S urface
W all Mount
Recessed
Round (2"& 4 " )
Square (2"& 4 " )
Canopy (If Pendant )
J oiner
F or Dry Ceiling
For Drop Ceiling
Installat ion Accessory F or Pendant
Rolling Dif fuser   (42 ‘ )
Opt ional Accessory
E mergency
Sensor
W attage Adjustable
Opt ional Funct ions
“—” pat tern
“Y” pat tern
     “T” pat tern
                    “+” pat tern
                    “L” pat tern
Interactive Menu
Order Information
Product Specification & Dimensions
 Mounting  Product Performance &
Photometric Data - Diffuser/50% Up,50% Down/ 3500K
Photometric Data - Louver/50% Up,50% Down/ 3500K
Photometric Data - Micro Reflector / 50% Up,50% Down/ 3500K
 /50% Up,50% Down/ 4000KPhotometric Data - Deep Regresse
Page 2
Page 1
Page 4
Page 3
Page 5
Page 6
Page 7
90°120°
90° 90°
T          D
Internal
page 2 of 7
Specification
Zeta 2FT
Zeta 4FT
L 23.82"
L 47.44"
Zeta 8FT
L 94.69"
W 2.34"
H 3.46"
Dimensions
ZE-X2-IXXXD ZE-X2-IXXXL ZE-X2-IXXXTZE-X2-IXXXRModel
100-347V Input Option
100-277V Input
Wattage Selectable
 ( 100%, 75%, 50%)
Custom Pattern
1-10V Dimming